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NCTS-VC022C MULTI-CURRENCY
2-CIS VALUE COUNTER

Hopper Capacity: 
Stacker Capacity:  
Counting Speed: 
Dimension: 
Power Supply: 
Power Consumption: 
Size of Countable Notes:  
Thickness of Countable Notes:  
Net Weight:  

500 bills 
200 bills 
800,1000pcs/min(MDC & SDCMODE) / 800,10001200pcs/min (CNT MODE ONLY)
260x230x240mm 
AC100-240V 50/60Hz
<80W
50x110-85x190 mm
0.075-0.15 mm
6.5 kg
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