

NCTS-VC022C

Product Features

- With uV. MG IR, 2 CIS detection
- · Auto currency identification
- Touch panel and 4.5" touch TFT display
- Mix value counting and denomination sorting
- Automatic half-note, chained-note, double-notedetection
- Multi language interface
- Serial numbers reading (optional)
- Suitable for USD,EURO,GBP,AED,etc. (Up to 10 currencies every machine)
- Software is updated through USB, RJ-11 port, RS232 port
- Has 12 wheels





NCTS-VC022C MULTI-CURRENCY 2-CIS VALUE COUNTER

Technical Specifications

Model: NCTS-VC022C

Hopper Capacity:	500 bills		
Stacker Capacity:	200 bills		
Counting Speed:	800,1000pcs/min(MDC & SDCMODE) / 800,10001200pcs/min (CNT MODE ONLY)		
Dimension:	260x230x240mm		
Power Supply:	AC100-240V 50/60Hz		
Power Consumption:	<80W		
Size of Countable Notes:	50x110-85x190 mm		
Thickness of Countable Notes:	0.075-0.15 mm		
Net Weight:	6.5 kg		

Box Contents

When opening the box, verify that all of the items described below are included. If any item is damaged or missing, contact the dealer where the unit was purchased.

Item Name	Picture	Quantity (pcs)	Description
Banknote Counter		1	Mixed denomination Banknote counter
External Display	-	1	External LED display screen with RJ11 cable
Power Cable		1	Power supply cable
Banknote Guiders		2	Install at the hopper
CIS Calibration Paper	100	1	Used for the CIS calibration
Nylon Brush	122	1	Clean the machine
Soft cleaning Cloth		1	Clean the CIS or the other sensors
Fuse		1	The backup fuse for the power protection
User Manual		1	



